



SWISS CHEESE SLICE			X										
BACON (2 STRIPS)													
SHREDDED CHEESE			X										
LETTUCE													
TOMATO (2 SLICES)													
ONION													
PICKLE (2 SLICES)													
MUSHROOMS													
CALI ONION													
FRIED ONION													
JARGE STYLE			X					X		X	X		
KETCHUP													
MAYO								X					
MUSTARD												X	
FURNACE SAUCE													
SECRET SAUCE			X									X	
G14 SAUCE			X					X				X	X
TOKEN SAUCE			X										
BBQ SAUCE													X
VEGAN SAUCE													
RANCH DRESSING			X					X					
<b>DIPPING SAUCES</b>	<b>PEANUTS</b>	<b>TREE NUTS</b>	<b>MILK</b>	<b>FISH</b>	<b>CRUSTACEAN</b>	<b>SHELLFISH</b>	<b>EGG</b>	<b>SOY</b>	<b>SESAME</b>	<b>WHEAT (GLUTEN)</b>	<b>MUSTARD</b>	<b>SUPHITES</b>	
FURNACE SAUCE												X	
SECRET SAUCE			X									X	
G14 SAUCE			X									X	
TOKEN SAUCE			X										
BBQ SAUCE													X
RANCH DRESSING			X					X					
CHEESE SAUCE			X					X					X
<b>BUN OPTIONS</b>	<b>PEANUTS</b>	<b>TREE NUTS</b>	<b>MILK</b>	<b>FISH</b>	<b>CRUSTACEAN</b>	<b>SHELLFISH</b>	<b>EGG</b>	<b>SOY</b>	<b>SESAME</b>	<b>WHEAT (GLUTEN)</b>	<b>MUSTARD</b>	<b>SUPHITES</b>	
REGULAR								X	X	X			
KETO BUN		X					X						
GLUTEN FREE							X	X	X				
LETTUCE WRAP													
<b>SECRET MENU</b>	<b>PEANUTS</b>	<b>TREE NUTS</b>	<b>MILK</b>	<b>FISH</b>	<b>CRUSTACEAN</b>	<b>SHELLFISH</b>	<b>EGG</b>	<b>SOY</b>	<b>SESAME</b>	<b>WHEAT (GLUTEN)</b>	<b>MUSTARD</b>	<b>SUPHITES</b>	
MAGNUM			X					X	X	X			
DBL MAGNUM			X					X	X	X			
HEAVY			X				X	X	X	X	X		
RELIGIOUS HYPOCRITE			X				X	X	X	X			
NOAH'S ARK			X				X	X	X	X			
RED SEA			X					X	X	X			
DBL RED SEA			X					X	X	X			
THE POPE			X				X	X	X	X			
JUDGEMENT DAY			X				X	X	X	X			
ARMAGEDDON			X				X	X	X	X			
TOWER OF BABEL			X				X	X	X	X			
FOUR HORSEMEN OF THE APOCALYPSE			X				X	X	X	X			
PROJECT MAYHEM			X					X		X			
THE TRINITY			X					X	X	X			
BLUE STEEL			X					X	X	X			
DOUBLE BLUE STEEL			X					X	X	X			
FIERY FURNACE			X					X	X	X	X		
DBL FIERY FURNACE			X					X	X	X	X		
THE DANIEL							X	X	X	X	X		

**ALLERGEN WARNING: FOOD ALLERGY CAUTION - THE SAFETY AND SATISFACTION OF OUR GUESTS IS OUR HIGHEST PRIORITY. ALTHOUGH PRECAUTION IS TAKEN TO MANAGE THE RISK OF ALLERGEN CROSS CONTAMINATION IN OUR KITCHEN, PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT THERE IS A POSSIBILITY OF CROSS CONTAMINATION OCCURRING DURING PREPARATION. THEREFORE, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT A MENU ITEM IS FREE OF PEANUTS, TREE NUTS AND/OR OTHER ALLERGENS.**

**GLUTEN FRIENDLY ITEMS ARE MADE WITH GLUTEN FREE INGREDIENTS, HOWEVER, PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT CROSS CONTAMINATION WITH GLUTEN CONTAINING PRODUCTS MAY OCCUR IN OUR KITCHEN DURING PREPARATION. PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR DETAILS.**